
What’s on at Lawmuir?

Be Safe - Be successful  - Be Sensible - Be Smart 

Week Beginning  24th April 2023
Monday 24th April
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• PTA Meeting 2pm
• Enhanced Transition Group P7: Moving On Project –

Week 2

Tuesday 25th April
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• Miss Hurst Inclusion Conference 
• Lucy SPARKS counsellor in school.
• 3.15pm Staff Meeting
• School Show After School Club

Wednesday 26th April
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• Rugby Sessions – P7 & R9
• Rugby After School Club

Lunch Menu 
Week 2

Thursday 20th April
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• French 2nd Level Live Lesson from Bellshill Academy
• World Daily Mile Day – Bring your trainers.

Friday 21st April
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• Assembly Whole School 9.30am



What’s on at Lawmuir?

Be Safe - Be successful  - Be Sensible - Be Smart 

Up & Coming Events
Up & Coming events
May
Monday 1 May - May holiday – school closed
Tuesday 2 May – In-Service Day – school closed to pupils
Friday 5 May – King or Queen for the Day – Dress Down Day
Monday 8 May - King's Coronation Bank Holiday – school closed
Wednesday 10th May – New P1 Transition Visit (9.15am –
10.15am)
Thursday 11th May – P6/7 Football Festival
Monday 15th May – R16 Science Centre Visit
Wednesday 17th May - New P1 Transition Lunch Visit (11am –
12noon)
Wednesday 24th May – New P1 Transition Visit (9.15am –
10.15am)
Wednesday 24th – Thursday 25th May – Bellshill Academy 
Transition Days (P7 to visit high school)
Friday 26 May to Monday 29 May (inclusive) - May weekend –
School Closed

June
May to Monday 29 May (inclusive) - May weekend –
School Closed
Friday 2nd June – Bellshill Academy Attainment Visits.
Friday 2nd June – Bellshill Academy STEM workshops P7
Wednesday 7th June – P7 Wear Yellow Walk for St Andrews 
Hospice – Strathclyde Park
Friday 9th June – P1 Teddy Bear’s Picnic
Friday 9th June – New P1 Transition Event – Teddy Bear’s 
Picnic
Thursday 15th June – In-Service Day – Local Elections –
school closed to pupils.
Friday 16th June – PTA Summer Fun Day
Friday 16th June – Soccer Aid
Friday 23rd June – P7 Graduation (Doors 2pm)
Wednesday 28th June – School closes at 1pm for Summer 
Holidays


